ABBREVIATIONS
• L
@
I.
And
Angle
Al
Centerline

B.23: COLUMN DESIGNATION
WALL IDENTIFICATION §:]--
C: WALL TYPE DESIGNATION -
REF SCHEDULE
4 : NOMINAL STUD OR MASONRY SIZE
ELEVATION
2: FIRE RATING IN HOURS
B: ADDITIONAL REMARKS -
4: ELEVATION DESIGNATION REF SCHEDULE
A5.1 : REFERENCE DRAWING NUMBER • : OPTIONAL CHARACTER
ARROW INDICATES DIRECTION OF VIEW
BUILDING SECTION ~ TOILET ACCESSORY
C: SECTION DESIGNATION IDENTIFICATION
AS.2 : REFERENCE DRAWING NUMBER 3 "ACCESSORY NUMBER - REF SCHEDULE
ARROW INDICATES DIRECTION OF VIEW
WALL SECTION
E: SECTION DESIGNATION
AS.3 : REFERENCE DRAWING NUMBER
ARROW INDICATES DIRECTION OF VIEW
APPLICABLE CODES
VICINITY MAP DRAWING INDEX
ARCHITECTURAL
A0.1 PROJECT INFO, DRAWING INDEX, & VICINITY PLAN
A0.2 CODE ANALYSIS PLAN
A1.1 SITE PLAN
A2.0 DEMOLITION PLAN
A2.1 PROPOSED FLOOR PLAN
A3.1 EXISTING ELEVATIONS & TRASH ENCLOSURE DETAILS
( -- -
@ 3
DETAIL
10 = DETAIL DESIGNATION
8.3 " REFERENCE DRAWING NUMBER
2019 BUILDING STANDARDS ADMINISTRATIVE CODE PART 1, TITLE
24C.C.R.
2019 CALIFORNIA BUILDING CODE {CBC) PART 2, TITLE 24 C.C.R.
{2018 INTERNATIONAL BUILDING CODE {IBC) WI CALIFORNIA
AMENDMENTS.
EBf--------+----------1
~
t±J
2019 CALIFORNIA PLUMBING CODE {CPC)
2019 CALIFORNIA MECHANICAL CODE (CMC)
CODE ANALYSIS 2019 CALIFORNIA ELECTRICAL CODE (CEC)
~~BJc"c~~,:c~~:ouP ~~~= ~t:~g=~:: ~1:iE~~~~gNcJ CODE
6 = SPACE USE - REF SPACE USE SCHEDULE 2019 CALIFORNIA ENERGY CODE
900: FLOOR AREA- SQUARE FEET SANTA CLARA MUNICIPAL CODE
45: OCCUPANT LOAD { CBC TABLE 10-A)
--= OCCUPANT LOAD SIGN REQUIRED
WHEN NOTED - { CBC SEC 1002.3)
REF SIGNAGE SCHEDULE
LEVEL LINE, CONTROL POINT
FFE 0'-0" : ELEVATION
MATCH LINE AND AREA
DESIGNATOR
SHADED PORTION IS Tl-IE SIDE CONSIDERED
CENTER LINES, FLOOR LINES
AND LEVEL LINES
SECTION LINES
PROPERTY LINES, BOUNDRY
LINES AND MATCH LINES
HIDDEN CONSTRUCTION
FEATURE
PROJECT TEAM
CLIENT/ TENANT
TWISTER GYMNASTICS, INC.
OWNER: ALLAN FUSILERO
1165N FAIR OAKS AVE.
SUNNYVALE, CA 94089
(408) 373-8857
ARCHITECT
ADAPTIVE ARCHITECTURE